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First Name Last Name Phone # Email Address

Jorge Armhold 252-433-3776 jarmhold@nc.rr.com
Joe Bagley 704-819-5600 joseph.bagley@credit-suisse.com

John Bateman 919-453-2342 charis2you@hotmail.com
Tim Bonner 919-365-4662 tdbon@att.net

Deb Bonner 919-365-4662 tdbon@att.net

Steve Berdequez 919-217-3830 slberdequez@aol.com
Mark Byrd 919-868-0833 w.markbyrd@gmail.com
April Cates 919-412-1058 aprilcates@embarqmail.com

George Cattelona 919-782-0188 NONE
Pat Connelly 919-556-7230 flierpat@nc.rr.com

David Cooke 919-556-3413 dave.cooke@utilityserviceagency.net
Bob Cubillas 707-484-5155 RCubillas@aimisp.com
Jerry Dangler 919-761-1913 jdangler@earthlink.net

Angelo DeBenedictis 919-624-2258 anged@earthlink.net
Kevin Flaherty 919-452-9942 jarhead1361@hotmail.com
Ray Gerald 919-870-1433 gerald20@bellsouth.net
Joe Goodrow 919-847-4989 goodrowj@mindspring.com

David Hochstrasser
John Hoffmann 919-422-2823 jhoffmann@writemorestuff.com

Tammy Holt 919-528-3469 tlholt51@yahoo.com
Kevin Hughes 919-961-0361 devildogpirate@yahoo.com
Ken Jenkins 919-556-5504 KenJenkins@nc.rr.com
AJ Johnson 434-585-3685 askipjohnson@hotmail.com

Frank Kildea 919-422-0539 kildea@bellsouth.net
Gregory Kuzniak 919-671-6592 lingregwf@embarqmail.com

Fred Leenerts 919-855-9849 FL_traveler@hotmail.com
Sean Lynch

Mathew Manley 719-201-6371 surenderd2him@yahoo.com
Jim Miller 919-562-3749 JMILLER1112@nc.rr.com

Msgt Mitchem 919-605-5374 rcm3051@yahoo.com
Taylor Moore 919-562-7741 atm08@embarqmail.com
Rob O'Loughlin 919-943-2946 jarine33@hotmail.com
Ray O'Neill
John Paparone 919-740-0546 j.pap@earthlink.net
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Bob Peters
Danny Richards 919-496-5826 dannywrichards@hotmail.com Updated: December 7, 2009

Teresa Rhodes 919-556-7462 elynntom10@aol.com
Kevin Rumsey 919-528-2461 Rumminator@aol.com
Nathan Sachs 252-438-8757 nsachs@nc.rr.com
Michael Seybert II 919-404-4924 seybjm1@yahoo.com

Jim Steffens 919-261-8687 steffco@earthlink.net
James Vasilko 919-556-7607 JimVasilko9@gmail.com

Johnny Vaughn 919-494-7553 NONE
Ed Whalen 919-761-9413 edguh@aol.com
Joe Wheeler 919-554-3210 jwheeler18@nc.rr.com
Will Wheeler 336-583-4996 
Frank Williams 919-455-4768 MarineCpl@nc.rr.com
David Young 252-430-8629 Ginka@embarqmail.com
Nick Zanon 919-603-0990 NONE
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